Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

N3 8
2020

Sales ID 85262394

CLIPPER TOWABLE

CWT25QBH

CW.J138486
5ZT2CWPB6TJ138486

BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-
GREER,SC

DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES
151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE
GREER, SC 29651

USA

121-6953-15

121-60708-5

1684
10094-4
950

SOLID ENTRY STEPS, BLACK TANK FLUSH,
BATTERY DISCONNECT, LARGE ENTRANCE GRAB
HANDLE, OUTSIDE SHOWER, FOOT FLUSH
TOILET, BACK-UP CAMERA PREP, MAGNETIC
BAGGAGE DOOR LATCHES, POWER AWNING W/
LED STRIP AND ADJUSTABLE LEGS, SMOOTH
METAL FRONT, SOLAR PREP, USB CHARGING
PORTS, CABLE TV HOOK-UP, FRICTION-HINGE
DOOR, KITCHEN SINK DRYING RACK, KITCHEN -
SINK CUP RINSER, OMNI-DIRECTIONAL TV
ANTENNA, LCI LADDER PREP, SHOWER / TUB
SURROUND, & 12V POWER VENT FAN IN
BATHROOM.

QUALITY & APPLIANCE PACKAGE

10 CU. FT GE 12V REFER, 13.5K GE ROOF
MOUNTED AC, STAINLESS GE MICROWAVE,
STAINLESS GE 3-BURNER COOKTOP AND RANGE
VENT, 30K BTU FURNACE (20K ON 5K), TANKLESS
ON-DEMAND WATER HEATER, ELECTRIC BRAKES,
EASY LUBE AXLES, BAL NXG FRAME WITH
SUPREME POWDER COATING & HUCK BOLT
ASSEMBLY, 5/8" TONGUE AND GROOVE PLYWOOD
FLOORING, DROP EDGE THERMOFOIL
COUNTERTOPS, & SEAMLESS ONE-PIECE TPO
ROOF MEMBRANE.

SPARE TIRE & CARRIER
OUTSIDE CAMP KITCHEN
TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

$5,075.00

$0.00

$362.50
$717.75
$0.00

$26,533.55

$7,637.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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CLIPPER TOWABLE BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-

GREER,SC

CWT25QBH DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES
151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE
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RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $1,382.00

$7,637.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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