

N17738

2026

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S5262394

Vehicle Description

MAKE:	CLIPPER TOWABLE	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-GREER, SC DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES 151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE GREER, SC 29651 USA
MODEL:	CWT25QBH		
SERIAL NO.:	CWJ138486		
VIN NO.:	5ZT2CWPB6TJ138486		

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

121-6953-15	CAMPING MADE EASY PACKAGE SOLID ENTRY STEPS, BLACK TANK FLUSH, BATTERY DISCONNECT, LARGE ENTRANCE GRAB HANDLE, OUTSIDE SHOWER, FOOT FLUSH TOILET, BACK-UP CAMERA PREP, MAGNETIC BAGGAGE DOOR LATCHES, POWER AWNING W/ LED STRIP AND ADJUSTABLE LEGS, SMOOTH METAL FRONT, SOLAR PREP, USB CHARGING PORTS, CABLE TV HOOK-UP, FRICTION-HINGE DOOR, KITCHEN SINK DRYING RACK, KITCHEN SINK CUP RINSER, OMNI-DIRECTIONAL TV ANTENNA, LCI LADDER PREP, SHOWER / TUB SURROUND, & 12V POWER VENT FAN IN BATHROOM.	1.00	\$5,075.00
121-60708-5	QUALITY & APPLIANCE PACKAGE 10 CU. FT GE 12V REFER, 13.5K GE ROOF MOUNTED AC, STAINLESS GE MICROWAVE, STAINLESS GE 3-BURNER COOKTOP AND RANGE VENT, 30K BTU FURNACE (20K ON 5K), TANKLESS ON-DEMAND WATER HEATER, ELECTRIC BRAKES, EASY LUBE AXLES, BAL NXG FRAME WITH SUPREME POWDER COATING & HUCK BOLT ASSEMBLY, 5/8" TONGUE AND GROOVE PLYWOOD FLOORING, DROP EDGE THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOPS, & SEAMLESS ONE-PIECE TPO ROOF MEMBRANE.	1.00	\$0.00
1684	SPARE TIRE & CARRIER	1.00	\$362.50
10094-4	OUTSIDE CAMP KITCHEN	1.00	\$717.75
950	TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1.00	\$0.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$26,533.55	\$7,537.25	\$34,070.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

N17738

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
 PO BOX 3030
 Elkhart, IN 46515
 USA

Sales ID S5262394

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

CLIPPER TOWABLE
 CWT25QBH
 CWJ138486
 5ZT2CWPB6TJ138486

**SHIP TO
 ADDRESS:**

BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-
 GREER,SC
 DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES
 151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE
 GREER, SC 29651
 USA

RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,382.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$26,533.55	\$7,537.25	\$34,070.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.